

Fair Oaks Fiesta Car Show

The Fair Oaks Chamber is pleased to announce the 71st Annual Fair Oaks Fiesta

Sunday May 3,2020

Sponsor of one of the most anticipated events in Fair Oaks! This event brings over 300 Beautiful Pre 1974 Classic Cars, Vintage Antiques, Custom Street Rods, Hod Rods and Muscle Cars from all over Northern Ca. With over 10,000 spectators that come out to enjoy this local event, the Fair Oaks Village is packed with tons of vendors as well as a 5k Sun Run and Pancake Breakfast.

Walk the streets of Old Fair Oaks Village and window shop in the surroundings of some of the most beautiful automobiles in Nor. Cal. We have a couple of ways you can be a part of this event to help it be a success on Sunday May 3,2020, for you, the Fair Oaks Chamber and its Charities.

Sponsorship Levels

(4) Small Block Package \$500.00

Name or Logo on over 500 quality Fair Oaks Fiesta Classic Car Show t-shirts

Have a Booth the day of the event

1 Entry spot for any Pre 1974 classic car

Frequent recognition throughout the event

Logo and Business information on the Fair Oaks Chamber of Commerce website

(4) Muscle Machine Package \$250.00

Have a Booth the day of the event

1 entry spot for any Pre 1974 classic car

Frequent recognition throughout the event

Logo and Business information listing on the Fair Oaks Chamber of Commerce website

Raffle Donation

Advertise your business by donating an item to our Raffle table your Business will be recognized for your contribution. We need items such as Gift Baskets, T-shirts, Hats, Gift Certificates, etc...

Goodie Bag Donation

Advertise your business by donating items to our 300 goodie bags. Our participants Love to get goodie bags and we have been known for the Best goodie bags at any car show.

Help us by donating items such as: Pens, pencils, notepads, fans, reusable bags, coupons, etc...

We Thank you in advance for your sponsorship and or donation.

For more information on sponsorships please call Kim Pitillo @ 916-967-2903

or email info@fairoakschamber.com

Sponsorship Agreement for Fair Oaks Fiesta

YES, I would like to participate as a SPONSOR for the Fair Oaks Fiesta on Sunday May 3,2020 Please email this form to: info@FairOaksChamber.com

h	Fax No	
Website:		
City	State	_Zip
Sponsor application due March 15: Sponsorships are based on a first-come, first serve basis.		
Applications for sponsors are subject to availability. Management reserves the right to reject applications as they see fit in the best interest of the event.		
Please email artwork with your application by March $^{15_{\rm th}}$ – to ensure you will be seen on all marketing material, website and social media promotions before the event.		
\$Sponsorship (See Sponsor Application Form) Fair Oaks Chamber Tax ID #94-2414728		
\$Total paymentcheck # payable to FOCC or Credit card payment (all major credit cards accepted)		
Туре		
Exp	Security cod	de
lress:		
No refunds will be made after April 1, 2020. Your canceled check or bank/credit card statement is your receipt.		
Date:	Phone:	
	n Website City	Mebsite: City State Sponsorships are based on a first-come, first servilability. Management reserves the right to reject by March 15th – to ensure you will be seen on all e the event. Sponsorships are based on a first-come, first servilability. Management reserves the right to reject the event will be seen on all e the event. Type

Please sign and email Application to info@fairoakschamber.com or mail your check with this application to Fair Oaks Chamber of Commerce P.O. Box 352, Fair Oaks CA 95628